

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11647/2025

Yamini Gupta W/o Yogesh Soliwal
-----Petitioner
Versus
Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2427/2025
Yamini Gupta W/o Yogesh Soliwal
-----Petitioner
Versus
Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14311/2025
Yamini Gupta W/o Yogesh Soliwal
-----Petitioner
Versus
Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Saxena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr.Adv. with Mr. Ankit Rathore Mr. Ashish Kishore Mr. Krishnaveer Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA
Order
25/03/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that rejoinder to the reply has been filed.

List these matters for final disposal on 20th April, 2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J