

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11647/2025
CNR: RJHC020652482025 | URN: CW / 26184U / 2025

Yamini Gupta W/o Yogesh Soliwal
-----Petitioner
Versus
Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2427/2025
CNR: RJHC020136142025 | URN: CW / 6694U / 2025
Yamini Gupta W/o Yogesh Soliwal
-----Petitioner
Versus
Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14311/2025
CNR: RJHC020801332025 | URN: CW / 32241U / 2025
Yamini Gupta W/o Yogesh Soliwal
-----Petitioner
Versus
Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Saxena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Jai Lodha Mr. Ankit Rathore Mr. Ashish Kishore Saksena Mr. Aniroodh Mathur

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

03/08/2026

List these matters on 11.08.2026 in supplementary cause list.



[CW-11647/2025]

Office In-charge along with entire case records is directed to remain present in the Court, on the next date of hearing.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

89-91/DEEPAK